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Tamworth Regional Livestock Exchange (TRLX)

Professional Buyers and Accredited Livestock Agents

Please be aware of contact details of professional buyers and accredited livestock agents who have
nominated to be available to purchase animals on your behalf, allowing you to watch the sale and

monitor the market live online.

If you are in any doubt, please contact your preferred livestock agent and they will likely be able to

accommodate your request.

Accredited Livestock Agencies
Chris Paterson Stock & Station Agent

Davidson Cameron & Co
Elders

Garvin & Cousens

lan Morgan Livestock
McCulloch Agencies

Nutrien Livestock Solutions
Pitt Son's

Purtle Plevey Agencies Pty Ltd
Ray White Livestock

Professional Buyers
Jeremy Cummins
Andrew Jackson

Bill Pavitt

Don Riley

Al Shearer

David Tudor

Luke Wellings

Brian Welings

Representative

Chris Paterson

Scott Newberry
Nathan McConnell
Phillip Heatherington

lan Morgan

Daniel McCulloch

Joel Fleming
Sam Payne
Patrick Purtle

Angus Newcombe

Livestock
Cattle

Sheep
Cattle/Sheep
Cattle

Cattle

Cattle

Sheep
Sheep

www.rlx.com.au

Contact Number

0428 297 227
0447 624 440
0429 653 901
0428 680 028
0428 668 134
0429 613 332
0467 725 195
0428 667 404
0428 851 704
0427 969 031

Contact Number

0434 360 575
0448 208 306
0428 758 255
0428 604 238
0427 154 076
0418 634 166
0408 640 367
0429 457 099



