

RLX Operating Company
ABN: 90 129 963 935
Trading as Tamworth Regional Livestock Exchange (TRLX)
7 Phoenix Street
Westdale NSW 2340
P: (02) 6764 9700

E: admin@trlx.com.au

## **Tamworth Regional Livestock Exchange (TRLX)**

## **Professional Buyers and Accredited Livestock Agents**

Please be aware of contact details of professional buyers and accredited livestock agents who have nominated to be available to purchase animals on your behalf, allowing you to watch the sale and monitor the market live online.

If you are in any doubt, please contact your preferred livestock agent and they will likely be able to accommodate your request.

Accredited Livestock Agencies	Representative	Contact Number
Chris Paterson Stock & Station Agent	Chris Paterson	0428 297 227
Davidson Cameron & Co	Scott Newberry	0447 624 440
Elders	Nathan McConnell	0429 653 901
Garvin & Cousens	Phillip Heatherington	0428 680 028
lan Morgan Livestock	Ian Morgan	0428 668 134
McCulloch Agencies	Daniel McCulloch	0429 613 332
Nutrien Livestock Solutions	Joel Fleming	0467 725 195
Pitt Son's	Sam Payne	0428 667 404
Purtle Plevey Agencies Pty Ltd	Patrick Purtle	0428 851 704
Ray White Livestock	Angus Newcombe	0427 969 031
Professional Buyers	Livestock	Contact Number
Jeremy Cummins	Cattle	0434 360 575
Andrew Jackson	Sheep	0448 208 306
Bill Pavitt	Cattle/Sheep	0428 758 255
Don Riley	Cattle	0428 604 238
Al Shearer	Cattle	0427 154 076
David Tudor	Cattle	0418 634 166
Luke Wellings	Sheep	0408 640 367
Brian Welings	Sheep	0429 457 099